
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= FIRST AMERICAN BANK; Legal Seq=
7;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200611140005
57560

11/14/2006
02:04:32

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CHESSER
PLANTATION
INC

37 92 Lot#:138
Book:37 Pg:92
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE II

200605150002
28040

05/15/2006
01:33:26

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CHESSER
PLANTATION
INC

33 45 Lot#:52
Book:33 Pg:45
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE I

200604210001
88040

04/21/2006
01:21:13

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FOOTHILLS
HOMES INC

35 136 200510260005
56800

Lot#:7 Book:35
Pg:136
Sub:FOOTHILL
S POINT
THIRD
SECTOR

200605240002
47610

05/24/2006
03:43:57

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FOOTHILLS
HOMES INC

32 33 200310160006
92370

Lot#:2 Book:32
Pg:33
Sub:FOOTHILL
S


