Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= FIRST AMERICAN BANK; Legal Seq= 7;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200611140005 57560	11/14/2006 02:04:32	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHESSER PLANTATION INC			37	92		Lot#:138 Book:37 Pg:92 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE II
200605150002 28040	05/15/2006 01:33:26	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHESSER PLANTATION INC			33	45		Lot#:52 Book:33 Pg:45 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE I
	04/21/2006 01:21:13	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FOOTHILLS HOMES INC			35	136	200510260005 56800	Lot#:7 Book:35 Pg:136 Sub:FOOTHILL S POINT THIRD SECTOR
200605240002 47610	05/24/2006 03:43:57	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FOOTHILLS HOMES INC			32	33	200310160006 92370	Lot#:2 Book:32 Pg:33 Sub:FOOTHILL S